DynNAaPpac Dynapac Compaction Equipment AB

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

Steering system

134 SCA362D-4EN3



DyYNAapac

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

Steering system

Dynapac Compaction Equipment AB

ltem Part No Rem Qty Description Code
1 1 Hydraulic oil tank ( Page 142)
2 4700394904 1 Steering pump D
4700950580 1 . Seal kit D
1 . O-ring
3 4700500030 4 Screw M10x035H 8.8 A3K C
4 4700904567 4 Washer 10,5x28x6 HB305 C
5 4700500046 2 Screw M12x025H C
6 4700904231 2 Washer 13x24x2 300 HV C
7 4700232097 2 Flange half C
8 4700904637 4 Washer C
9 4700904005 1 O-ring B
10 4700508029 4 Screw M10-1,5x30H 8,8 C
11 4700334158 1 Adapter D
12 4700334203 1 Elbow 90, O-ring C
13 4700234626 1 Adapter C
14 4700334468 1 Adapter C
15 4700234243 1 T-connector C
16 4700234667 1 Reducer
17 4700372513 1 Hose clamp D
18 4700372514 1 Hose clamp D
19 4700904229 3 Steel plain washer 8,4x16x1,5 C
20 4700586003 2 Lock nut M8 C
21 4700500023 1 Screw M8-1,25x40 8,8 C
22 4700813444 1 Elbow 90, O-ring C
23 4700379630 4 Radial spherical plain bearing D
24 4700375669 1 Adapter C
25 4700910161 1 Measuring nipple C
26 4700372424 1 Pilot valve, steering ( Page 136 ) C
27 4700813500 3 Elbow 45, O-ring C
28 4700334143 1 Straight connector C
29 4700334121 3 Straight connector C
30 4700502034 4 Screw UNC 3/8 - 16 D
31 4700904230 4 Steel plain washer C
32 4700483999 B 1 Hydraulic hose D
33 4700483049 C 1 Hydraulic hose D
34 4700482863 D 1 Hydraulic hose D
35 4700482341 D 1 Hydraulic hose D
36 4700483026 E 2 Hydraulic hose D
38 4700483109 G 2 Hydraulic hose D
40 4700482937 H 1 Hydraulic hose D
41 4700392002 2 Steering cylinder ( Page 138) C
42 4700234218 2 Tee-connector C
43 4700379481 1 Connector D
44 4700500044 2 Screw M6x8 C
B) L=0,51m
C) L=166m
D) L=2,12m
E) L=1,06m
G) L=0,53m
H) L=1,63m

SCA362D-4EN3

135



